BEAN/CO

WAFFLES & CROFFLES
Waffle Maple Syrup Nutella and Vanilla Ice Cream

Waffle Strawberry Banana Almond and Vanilla Ice Cream
Croffle Caramel Strawberry Chocolate and Vanilla Ice Cream

Croffle Marshmallow Oreo Chocolate and Vanilla Ice Cream

SNACKS

Deep Fried Prawns Spring Roll %
Spicy Cheese Ball

Chicken Karaage

Fish Finger with Tartar Sauce

Cheese Stick

BURGERS & SANDWICHES with French Fries
Fried Chicken Burger

Spiced mayonnaise, double cheese, onion, jalapeno, lettuce, coleslaw

Grilled Fish Burger

Cajun spiced, jalapeno, lettuce, pickles, coleslaw

Cheeseburger
Double A grade ground Australian beef, cheese, tomatoes, onion

Steak Sandwich

French baguette, grilled Australian steak, mixed grilled vegetables, grain mustard sauce

BETWEEN BREADS

Club Sandwich

Triple-decker sandwich on whole wheat with roasted chicken, bacon,
a fried egg and French fries

Smoked Salmon Open Sandwich

Onions, Capers and Feta Cheese and French fries

Ham & Cheese Croissant
With French fries

Spicy Grilled Chicken, Bacon & Cheese Croissant
With French fries

Grilled Vegetable Pesto Croissant
With French fries

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government VAT.

315
315
315
315

255
255
255
255
255

405

405

420

420

390

255

255

300

270



