BEAN/CO

WAFFLES & CROFFLES	
Waffle Maple Syrup Nutella and Vanilla Ice Cream	315
Waffle Strawberry Banana Almond and Vanilla Ice Cream	315
Croffle Caramel Strawberry Chocolate and Vanilla Ice Cream	315
Croffle Marshmallow Oreo Chocolate and Vanilla Ice Cream	315
SNACKS	
Deep Fried Prawns Spring Roll 💮	255
Spicy Cheese Ball	255
Chicken Karaage	255
Fish Finger with Tartar Sauce	255
Cheese Stick	255
BURGERS & SANDWICHES with French Fries	
Fried Chicken Burger Spiced mayonnaise, double cheese, onion, jalapeno, lettuce, coleslaw	405
Grilled Fish Burger Cajun spiced, jalapeno, lettuce, pickles, coleslaw	405
Cheeseburger Double A grade ground Australian beef, cheese, tomatoes, onion	420
Steak Sandwich French baguette, grilled Australian steak, mixed grilled vegetables, grain mustard sauce	420
BETWEEN BREADS	
Club Sandwich Triple-decker sandwich on whole wheat with roasted chicken, bacon, a fried egg and French fries	390
Smoked Salmon Open Sandwich Onions, Capers and Feta Cheese and French fries	255
Ham & Cheese Croissant With French fries	255
Spicy Grilled Chicken, Bacon & Cheese Croissant With French fries	300
Grilled Vegetable Pesto Croissant With French fries	270